
 

 

2018 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE AT A GLANCE 
 
See the abstracts on pages 47–62 of this program for complete session titles and speakers’ names in the 
schedule below, and for Poster and Participant Idea Exchange schedules, see the pages immediately following 
this schedule. Note that the BIRD KEY, LONG KEY, SAWYER KEY AND TARPON KEY ROOMS are all part of the 
Island Ballroom, which is across from the registration area; the Banyan Breezeway, where poster sessions 
and breaks will be held, is outside Jacaranda Hall. 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 
 
7:30 am  Continental Breakfast – GRAND PALM COLONNADE 
 
7:30 am–5:00 pm Registration – GRAND PALM COLONNADE 
 
8:30–10:00 am Workshops 
        The Care and Feeding of Psychology Majors (Landrum) – BIRD KEY 
         Teaching Technology That Melds with the Science of Learning (Yee) – LONG KEY 
         Embedding Experimental Research within Your Courses (Grison) – SAWYER KEY 
         What Students Need to Know in Statistics and Reseearch Methods (Wilson) – TARPON KEY 
         Network for International Collaborative Exchange (Edlund) – BLUE HERON 
    (located at the top of the carpeted stairs across from TARPON KEY) 



 

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018, continued 
 
10:15–10:45 am   Meeting for Invited Speakers – ROYAL TERN 
   Welcome session for first-time NITOP participants – JACARANDA HALL 
   Exhibit Viewing Time – BANYAN BREEZEWAY 
 
11:00 am–12:30 pm   Opening Session – ISLAND BALLROOM  
       11:00–11:30 am           Welcoming Remarks: Robert Hendersen, Sarah Brookhart, and Toru Shimizu 
       11:30 am–12:30 pm      Opening Address: Mindbugs and Gorillas and White Bears, Oh My!  (Michelle  
                   (Mikki) Hebl) 
 

     12:45–1:30 pm            Box Lunch Pickup – JACARANDA HALL 
1:30–3:00 pm             Book and Software Displays and Poster Session I – BANYAN BREEZEWAY 
3:15–4:15 pm             Participant Idea Exchange I – JACARANDA HALL 
4:30–5:45 pm             Teaching Slam (Bridgette Martin Hard, Moderator) – TARPON/SAWYER/LONG 
6:00–8:30 pm             Buffet Reception for Participants and Their Companions and Families – PAVILION  
                                                (a wide selection of hot and cold appetizers, salad and pasta bars, desserts, 
                                                and wine and beer) 
                                     



 

 

Thursday, January 4, 2018 

 

7:00–8:00 am     Yoga on the SOUTH LAWN 
7:30–8:45 am     Buffet Breakfast – JACARANDA HALL           
 
9:00–10:00 am     Concurrent Sessions I 
    Instructional Methods That Support Diversity and Inclusion (Amy Marin) – BIRD KEY 

    Teaching in the E-Book Era: Assessing Student Success (Shin and Sommers) – LONG KEY 
    Self-Affirmation and Social Psychological Interventions (Sherman) – SAWYER KEY 

    Look, Laugh, and Learn (and Do): Engaging Students in Class (Nevid) – TARPON KEY 
 

10:15–11:15 am            Participant Idea Exchange II – JACARANDA HALL 
 
11:30 am–12:30 pm      General Session: Teaching Psychology during the Replicability Crisis (Simine Vazire) –  

     ISLAND BALLROOM  
 
12:30 pm                     Buffet Lunch and “Laugh at Lunch” – JACARANDA HALL 
 



 

 

Thursday, January 4, 2018, continued 
 
2:00–3:00 pm  Concurrent Sessions II 
    Touch, Embodiment, and the Sense of Self (Medina) – BIRD KEY 
    Buzzword to Critical Pedogogy: Teaching Intersectionality (Grzanka) – LONG KEY 

    Teaching Diversity in Introductory Psychology (Pomerantz) – SAWYER KEY 

    Police Interrogations and False Confessions (Costanzo) – TARPON KEY 

3:15 – 4:15 pm General Session: The Consciousness Instinct (Michael Gazzaniga) – ISLAND BALLROOM  
4:30–6:00 pm            Book and Software Displays and Poster Session II – BANYAN BREEZEWAY 
7:00–8:00 pm            Software Demos 

APA Education Directorate: Online Psychology Laboratory Renovation:  
Experiments and Content with Mobile Devices – BANYAN  AND CITRUS ROOMS,  

JACARANDA HALL 
APA Publications and Databases: Teaching Students How to Write and Conduct 
Research Using APA Style CENTRAL® – GLADES  AND JASMINE ROOMS, 
JACARANDA HALL 

 
8:00–10:00 pm          Social Hour – COFFEE BAR NEAR LOBBY 



 

 

Friday, January 5, 2018 
 

7:00–8:00 am    Yoga on the SOUTH LAWN 
7:30–8:45 am              Buffet Breakfast – JACARANDA HALL 

9:00–10:00 am    Concurrent Sessions III 
          Teaching in the E-Book Era: Assessing Students (Shin and Sommers) – BIRD KEY 
              Backward Approach to Effective Teaching (Hardin) – LONG KEY 

              Diverse Roommates and Identities: Context Shapes Behavior (Gaither) – SAWYER KEY

              Buzzword to Critical Pedogogy: Teaching Intersectionality (Grzanka) – TARPON KEY  

10:15–11:15 am         Participant Idea Exchange III – JACARANDA HALL 
11:30 am–12:30 pm    General Session: The Aging Brain in Transition: The Scaffolding Theory of Aging and 

Cognition (Denise Park) – ISLAND BALLROOM 

 

12:30 pm                   Buffet Lunch and NITOP NITOP (Nearly Impossible Trivia of Psychology) – JACARANDA 
                                          HALL 
 

 

https://nitop.org/archive/2018/display.html?source=abstract&id=Gaither


 

 

Friday, January 5, continued 
 
2:00–3:15 pm   Demo Demo (Stephen Chew, Moderator) – TARPON/SAWYER/LONG 

 
3:30 – 4:30 pm  Concurrent Sessions IV 
    Sticky Teaching: Gameful Design, Case Studies, Pop Culture (Goodfriend and Heinzen) – 

BIRD KEY 
Teams, Virtual Teams, and Community Partnerships (Pace) – LONG KEY 

Touch, Embodiment, and the Sense of Self (Medina) – SAWYER KEY 
Teaching Diversity in Introductory Psychology (Pomerantz) – TARPON KEY 

 

4:45–6:15 pm                Book and Software Displays and Poster Session III – BANYAN BREEZEWAY 
 
8:00–10:00 pm              Karaoke Social Hour – JACARANDA HALL 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

Saturday, January 6, 2018 
 

7:30–8:30 am           Buffet Breakfast – Jacaranda Hall 

8:30–9:30 am  Concurrent Sessions V 
     Self-Affirmation and Social Psychological Interventions (Sherman) – BIRD KEY   

       Police Interrogations and False Confessions (Costanzo) – LONG KEY 

       Look, Laugh, Learn (and Do): Engaging Students in Class (Nevid) – SAWYER KEY 
       Diverse Roommates and Identities: Context Shapes Behavior (Gaither) – TARPON 

            
9:45–10:45 am Concurrent Sessions VI 

    Instructional Methods That Support Diversity and Inclusion (Marin) – BIRD KEY 

       A Backward Approach to Effective Teaching (Hardin) – LONG KEY 
     Teams, Virtual Teams, and Community Partnerships – SAWYER KEY 

       Sticky Teaching: Gameful Design, Case Studies, and Pop Culture (Goodfriend and  
          Heinzen) - TARPON 

  

 
 
 

https://nitop.org/archive/2018/display.html?source=abstract&id=Gaither


 

 

Saturday, January 6, continued 
 
11:00 am–12:15 pm          Closing Session – ISLAND BALLROOM 

11:00 am–Noon                   Closing Address: 125 Years of Teaching of Psychology: Lessons,  
      Challenges, and Trajectories (Antonio Puente)   

          Noon–12:15 pm            Closing Remarks and Announcement of Awards (Robert Hendersen)  


